
 

2024 Available training list 
As of:  August 2024 

 
 
 
 
 

Culturally Responsive Trauma Informed Practice  
2 day Face to Face Training – for Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islander People 

SKU Start Date End Date Days Location Country 

CRTIP-A012 Wed 23 Oct 24 Thu 24 Oct 24 2 Campbelltown Dharawal 

CRTIP-A016 Mon 4 Nov 24 Tue 5 Nov 24  2 Newcastle Awabakal 

CRTIP-A013 Thu 21 Nov 24 Fri 22 Nov 24 2 Bowen Juru 

CRTIP-A014 Thu 28 Nov 24 Fri 29 Nov 24 2 Coffs Harbour Gumbaynggirr 

 
 
 

Culturally Responsive Trauma Informed Practice  
2 day Face to Face Training – for Non-Aboriginal People 

SKU Start Date End Date Days Location Country 

CRTIP-N010 Mon 16 Sep 24 Tue 17 Sep 24 2 Central Coast Darkinjung 

CRTIP-N007 Wed 30 Oct 24 Thu 31 Oct 24 2 Campbelltown Dharawal 

CRTIP-N011 Thu 14 Nov 24 Fri 15 Nov 24 2 Newcastle Awabakal 

CRTIP-N009 Thu 05 Dec 24 Fri 06 Dec 24 2 Coffs Harbour Gumbaynggirr 

 
 
 

Trauma Informed Leadership:  Leading with compassion  
and cultural responsiveness  

 1 Day Face to Face plus 3 online coaching | review sessions – for all Participants 
SKU Date Location Country 

CRTI-M005 Tue 12 Nov 24 Sydney Gadigal 

CRTI-M003 Mon 18 Nov 24 Canberra Ngunnawal | Ngarigu 

CRTI-M004 Mon 09 Dec 24 Brisbane Turrbal | Jagera 

 
 
 

• Dates are subject to change, the most accurate dates/locations are on the website:  Training Calendar - Yamurrah 

• Please don’t hesitate to reach out with any questions to:  info@yamurrah.com.au  

• Group registrations can be easily arranged, you won’t need to register via the website:  info@yamurrah.com.au  
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